California

Team Champion: Buchanan

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Michael Bernabe
Anthony Garza
Rocklin Zinkin
Paul Ruiz
Ashton Besmer
Moses Mendoza
Jesse Grajeda
Michael Romero
Bailey Holman
Slava Shahbazyan
Mario Carini
Jonathan Rocha
David Calkins Jr.
Coby Merrill

School
Clovis

Clovis
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Gilroy

St. John Bosco
St. John Bosco
Poway
Birmingham
Poway

Clovis North
Liberty

JW North



