

California

Team Champion: Buchanan

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Michael Bernabe	Clovis
113	Anthony Garza	Clovis
120	Rocklin Zinkin	Buchanan
126	Paul Ruiz	Buchanan
132	Ashton Besmer	Buchanan
138	Moses Mendoza	Gilroy
144	Jesse Grajeda	St. John Bosco
150	Michael Romero	St. John Bosco
157	Bailey Holman	Poway
165	Slava Shahbazyan	Birmingham
175	Mario Carini	Poway
190	Jonathan Rocha	Clovis North
215	David Calkins Jr.	Liberty
285	Coby Merrill	JW North